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Tuition -Masters Athletic Training Per Credit Hour 
 Graduate-AT Resident  $600 
 Graduate-AT Non-Resident  750 
Tuition -Geographic Information System Per Credit Hour (No Mandatory Fees-Application Fee 
Still Applies) 
 Graduate- GISM Resident  $650 
 Graduate- GISM Non-Resident  650 
 
Tuition -Masters-Business Administration  Online Per Credit Hour (No Mandatory Fees-
Application Fee Still Applies) 
 Graduate-Online MBA Resident  $750 
 Graduate-Online MBA Non-Resident  750 
 
Tuition - Masters-Social Work Online Per Credit Hour (No Mandatory Fees-Application Fee Still 
Applies) 
 Graduate-Online MSW Resident  $750 
 Graduate-Online MSW Non-Resident  750 
Tuition -Post Bacc-Adv. Tech for Enterprise Systems Cert. Per Credit Hour (No Mandatory Fees-
Application Fee Still Applies) 
 Graduate-Adv. Tech for Enter Systems Resident  $750 
 Graduate-Adv. Tech for Enter Systems Non-Resident  750 
 
Mandatory Fees - Graduate per Credit Hour (excluding GIS, Online MBA, Online MSW, ATES) 

Technology Fee  $8 
Athletics/Intramurals Fee  24 
Facilities Fee  34 
Student Activities Fee  6 
Student Recreation Fee  2 
Student Union Operation  10 

 
Meal Plan Rates  Semester Year  

Plan A - Everything Plan     $2,400 $4,800 
Plan B - 15 Meal Plus       2,130 4,260 
Plan C - 10 Meal Plus       1,585 3,170 

 Plan D - 5 Meal Plus        1,025 2,050 
 Plan E - 50 Meals Plus/Semester          600 1,200 

Plan F - 30 Meals Plus/Semester          500 1,000 
 

Students living on campus (Chester, Choptank, Dogwood Village, Manokin, Nanticoke, Pocomoke, Severn, St. Martin, 
Wicomico) must choose meal plan A or B. 
 
Students living in Chesapeake Hall, Sea Gull Square, University Park, or other off campus housing and commuters may choose 
any meal plan, or no meal plan at all. 

 
 

Room Rates    Semester Year  
Single Occupancy Rooms (9-Month):  
 Apartment (Chesapeake)    $3,636        $7,272 
 Suite (Manokin, Pocomoke, Nanticoke, Wicomico, 
 Choptank, Chester, Dogwood)      3,636           7,272 
 St. Martin, Severn       3,530          7,060 
 
Double Occupancy Rooms (9-Month):  
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 Apartment (Chesapeake)      3,275          6,550 
 Suite (Manokin, Pocomoke, Nanticoke, Wicomico, 

Choptank, Chester, Dogwood)      3,275          6,550 
St. Martin, Severn       3,180          6,360 

 
 
Triple Occupancy Rooms (9-Month):  
 Suite (Chester, Choptank)      2,338          4,676 
 Suite (Severn)         2,270          4,540 
      
 
Sea Gull Square (12-Month):      Semester          Year 
 2 Bedrooms/2 Bathrooms (Per Bed)      4,350          8,700 
 4 Bedrooms/4 Bathrooms (Per Bed)      4,320          8,640 
 4 Bedrooms/2 Bathrooms (Per Bed)      4,140          8,280 

 
Sea Gull Square is the only main campus residence hall with a 12-month annual lease.   

 
Other Expenses 

(This list is not inclusive of all fees that the University may charge.) 
 
 
Admissions Deposit  $300 
Application Fees (Undergraduate, Readmission)  50 
Application Fee (Graduate)  65 
Breach of Contract  800 
Course Fees                              10 to 200 
  See http://www.salisbury.edu/hope/qualnonqual.html for all course fees 
Deferred Payment Fee  75 
Golf Greens Fee  42 
Late Payment Fee  75 
Late Registration Fee  75 
Liability Insurance: Medical Laboratory Science  10 
Liability Insurance: Nursing  10 
Lost Gull Card Fee  25 
Meal Plan Adjustment Fee  25 
Music Lab Fee (per credit)  200 
Nursing Lab Fee (per course)                              65 to 100 
Orientation Fee (Freshmen/Transfer)    
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